

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3111/2012

DESIGNATED AUTH.DIR.GEN.ANTI DUMPING

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ALLIED ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3112/2012
 C.A. No. 3113/2012
 C.A. No. 3114/2012
 C.A. No. 3129/2012
 C.A. No. 3130/2012
 C.A. No. 3134/2012
 C.A. No. 3136/2012
 C.A. No. 3138/2012
 C.A. No. 3140/2012
 (With office report)

Date : 18/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. AP & J Chambers, Adv.
 Mr. Saurabh S. Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 3111, 3129, 3138 and 3140/2012

Signature Not Verified The learned counsel for the appellant seeks and is given
 Digitally signed by

three weeks' time, as last chance for filing the affidavit in

Madhu Grover

Date: 2014.09.20

10:15:57 IST

Reason:

proof of dasti service of notice already issued to the unserved
 respondents.

..2/-

Item No. 10

- 2 -

C.A. Nos. 3112, 3113, 3114, 3130, 3134 and 3136/2012

Three weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned
 counsel for the appellant to take fresh steps for the service of
 notice to the unserved respondents.

List again on 5.12.2014.

MG

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar