SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

VERSUS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3113/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

M/S SIRIS CROP SCIENCE LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH

C.A. No. 3112/2012

(Office report on default and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3114/2012

(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 3130/2012

(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 3134/2012

(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 3136/2012

(Office report on default)

Date: 06/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitender Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh S. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For M/s. AP & J Chambers

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Prayer seeking permission to take out dasti notice upon the unserved respondents is rejected. Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to take necessary steps to serve unserved respondents within two weeks

(VINOD KR.JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER