

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) . 3111/2012

DESIGNATED AUTH.DIR.GEN.ANTI DUMPING

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ALLIED ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 11/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant two weeks' time is granted to her for filing
proof of service of dasti notice for effecting service on
the sole respondent.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master